SMCSMCSMC Series Series Series
MoxiE’s new SMC low profile high current chokes are designed with a
low Rdc.  It’s molded, magnetically shielded construction is industry
leading in low noise and ultra high current which makes the SMC series
an optimal choice for high density mounting.  Packaged with embossed
carrier tape suitable for automatic mounting. 100% lead free and RoHS
compliant.
Applications

PART
NUMBER
A
MAX.
B
MAX.
C
MAX.
D
TYP.
E
TYP
F
TYP
MOX-SMC-0703 6.80 7.50 3.20 2.20 3.5 2.20
MOX-SMC-1005 10.00 10.90 5.00 3.20 3.5 3.20
MOX-SMC-1245 12.50 12.80 4.70 4.00 3.5 4.00
NOTESNOTESNOTES
MECHANICAL DIMENSIONSMECHANICAL DIMENSIONSMECHANICAL DIMENSIONS
______________________________________________________________________________________

______________________________________________________________________________________
111
© © © MOXIE INDUCTOR CORPORATION    MOXIE INDUCTOR CORPORATION    MOXIE INDUCTOR CORPORATION       888.535.5207888.535.5207888.535.5207       WWW.MOXIEINDUCTORS.COM     WWW.MOXIEINDUCTORS.COM     WWW.MOXIEINDUCTORS.COM       ENGINEERING@MOXIEINDUCTORS.COMENGINEERING@MOXIEINDUCTORS.COMENGINEERING@MOXIEINDUCTORS.COM
E
F
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONSELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONSELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
MoxiE
Part Number
Rated
Inductance
(µH)
RDC
Max. (m Ω)
IDC
Max. (A)
MOX-SMC-0703-1R0M 1.00 ± 30% @100 KHz 8.80 7.90
MOX-SMC-0703-1R5M 1.50 ± 30% @100 KHz 9.60 6.50
MOX-SMC-0703-2R2M 2.20 ± 30% @100 KHz 12.00 5.50
MOX-SMC-0703-3R3M 3.30 ± 30% @100 KHz 20.00 4.40
MOX-SMC-0703-4R7M 4.70 ± 30% @100 KHz 31.00 3.50
MOX-SMC-0703-6R8M 6.80 ± 30% @100 KHz 45.00 3.00
MOX-SMC-1005-R33M 0.33 ± 20% @300 KHz 1.20 20.00
MOX-SMC-1005-R56M 0.56 ± 20% @300 KHz 1.86 20.00
MOX-SMC-1245-1R9M 1.90 ± 30% @100 KHz 3.60 ± 20% 13.00
MOX-SMC-1245-2R7M 2.70 ± 30% @100 KHz 4.50 ± 20% 12.00
MOX-SMC-1245-4R2M 4.20 ± 30% @100 KHz 7.40 ± 20% 10.00
MOX-SMC-1245-5R6M 5.60 ± 30% @100 KHz 8.50 ± 20% 8.00
MOX-SMC-1245-7R8M 7.80 ± 30% @100 KHz 10.20 ± 20% 7.00
MOX-SMC-1245-100M 10.00 ± 30% @100 KHz 12.40 ± 20% 6.00
ENGINEERING DATAENGINEERING DATAENGINEERING DATA
222
• Tolerance: K=± 10% M=± 20% N=± 30%
• Packaging: T= Tape & Reel B= Bulk (SMC-0703 = 2,000/reel,  SMC-1005 = 1,500/reel, SMC-1245 = 1,000/reel)